Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
J7KNA-09-01R 180VAC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number j7kna-09-01r-180vac
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name J7KNA-09-01R 180VAC
Description Reversing interlocked pair, 9A/4kW + 1B auxiliary on
both sides, 180 VAC
ETIM Class EC000010
EAN 4547648525619.0
Group CD
Fam CDB
Country of Origin AUT
Tariff Code 8536490099.0
OC Code J7KA9184C
Second Item Number J7KNA0901R180
Category Stycznik Niskich Napięć - J7KN
Stat Fam MEAB
Stat Fam description Motor
Publication sort 8CBA1
Primary Package Length 94
Primary Package Width 59
Primary Package Depth 65
Dimensions 94mm x 59mm x 65mm
Primary Package Weight 322 g
Description
Reversing interlocked pair, 9A/4kW + 1B auxiliary on both sides, 180 VAC